el ACADEMY

MASTER CLASS PROGRAMME

Managing Pneumonia in the ICU

Dates: May 28-29, 2018
Location: ESICM Training Centre
19 Rue Belliard,1040 Brussels, Belgium

MONDAY, May 28, 2018

11:30 Welcome / Registration

12:00 Introduction, ice-breaking activity & pre-test J De Waele

12:45 Back to basics: Epidemiology & Diagnostics P Depuydt & S Nseir
Interactive session

14:45 Break

15:05 Getting it right — Empirical therapy in CAP, VAP & HAP L Derde & J Garnacho-
Clinical based discussions Montero & J Wauters

17:05 Break

17:25 Perspectives in pneumonia treatment J Chastre & P Povoa

Rapid fire session
18:30 Mapping wrap up P Depuydt & J De Waele

19:00 End

Master Class endorsed by the Infection Section,
ESICM
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TUESDAY, May 29, 2018

09:00

11:00

11:20

13:20

14:00

15:30

16:00

17:00

Antibiotic stewardship in pneumonia
Interactive session

Break

Hit hard — Directed antibiotic therapy
Problem oriented group work

Lunch

Non-bacterial infections
Interactive session

Mapping wrap up

Special interest session
Topics & cases proposed by participants

End

P P6évoa & J De Waele

J Chastre & L Derde & J
Wauters

J Garnacho- Montero &
S Nseir

P Depuydt & J De Waele

All experts

Post-test to be completed along with the course evaluation form within 24-48h after the
master class

Master Class endorsed by the Infection Section,

ESICM



