

MASTER CLASS PROGRAMME

Managing Pneumonia in the ICU

Dates: May 28-29, 2018 Location: ESICM Training Centre 19 Rue Belliard,1040 Brussels, Belgium

MONDAY, May 28, 2018

11:30	Welcome / Registration	
12:00	Introduction, ice-breaking activity & pre-test	J De Waele
12:45	Back to basics: Epidemiology & Diagnostics Interactive session	P Depuydt & S Nseir
14:45	Break	
15:05	Getting it right – Empirical therapy in CAP, VAP & HAP Clinical based discussions	L Derde & J Garnacho- Montero & J Wauters
17:05	Break	
17:25	Perspectives in pneumonia treatment Rapid fire session	J Chastre & P Póvoa
18:30	Mapping wrap up	P Depuydt & J De Waele
19:00	End	



MASTER CLASS PROGRAMME

Managing Pneumonia in the ICU

TUESDAY, May 29, 2018

09:00	Antibiotic stewardship in pneumonia Interactive session	P Póvoa & J De Waele
11:00	Break	
11:20	Hit hard – Directed antibiotic therapy Problem oriented group work	J Chastre & L Derde & J Wauters
13:20	Lunch	
14:00	Non-bacterial infections Interactive session	J Garnacho- Montero & S Nseir
15:30	Mapping wrap up	P Depuydt & J De Waele
16:00	Special interest session Topics & cases proposed by participants	All experts
17:00	End	

Post-test to be completed along with the course evaluation form within 24-48h after the master class